
KNOWING YOUR GIFTS 
(and how to use them)

Ever wondered where your
spiritual gifting is? Do you
wonder how God might be

calling you to serve? This
course helps you answer these

burning questions.
 April 14th @ 9am
bramalea.org/events

MEN’S BREAKFAST 
The BBC IronMen & our guest,

(Pastor John Boyachek) are
looking forward to you joining
us! $5 at the door, or you can
pay online when you register.

April 13th @ 8:30am
bramalea.org/events

Senior Pastor
David Carter Jr. (ext 221)
dcarter@bramalea.org

Family Life & 
Growth Groups Pastor
Natasha Benevides (ext 222)
nbenevides@bramalea.org

Youth & Young Adults Pastor
Mark Mowbray (ext 228)
mmowbray@bramalea.org

Children & Junior High Director
Grace Persaud (ext 225)
gpersaud@bramalea.org

Senior High & Young Adult 
Ministry Associate
Dandy Dandie (ext 233)
ddandie@bramalea.org

Children’s Ministry Associate
Sandra Suncuaco (ext 244)
ssuncuaco@bramalea.org

BBC Ministry Team Executive Pastor
John Boyachek (ext 224)
jboyachek@bramalea.org

Care Ministries Pastor
Shirley Thomas (ext 227)
sthomas@bramalea.org

Global & Local Outreach Pastor
Nestor Abdon (ext 226)
nabdon@bramalea.org

South Asian Service Pastor
Emis Daniel (ext 255)
edaniel@bramalea.org

Arabic Service Pastor
Joseph Massaad (ext 255)
jmassaad@bramalea.org

Tech & Media Director
Calvin Persaud (ext 253)
cpersaud@bramalea.org

Worship Director
Audrey Pacis (ext 254)
apacis@bramalea.org
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Drifting into Pride 
and Rebellion

Genesis 10-11

Pastor John Boyachek
April 7, 2024

9050 Dixie Road, Brampton, ON L6S 1J3
905-451-6088 www.bramalea.org

At A Glance

Sunday, April 7
9:00 am Baptism (101) Class 
9:00 am BBC Sunday Service
10:15 am Sunday Prayer Gathering 🙏🏽
11:00 am BBC Sunday Service
1:30 pm DEI Mission Update (12:45 Lunch)

Tuesday, April 9
6:30 pm Next Gen Fasting & Prayer 🙏🏽

Wednesday, April 10
7:00 pm Zoom Prayer Gathering 🙏🏽

Saturday, April 13
8:30 am Men’s Breakfast

Sunday, April 14
9:00 am Know Your Gifts (301) Class
9:00 am Praying Like Jesus Class
9:00 am BBC Sunday Service
10:15 am Sunday Prayer Gathering 🙏🏽
11:00 am BBC Sunday Service

Wednesday, April 17
7:00 pm Zoom Prayer Gathering 🙏🏽

NEXT GEN DAY OF
FASTING & PRAYER

Individual fasting & prayer - all
day. Group prayer in the BBC

Prayer room from 7-8pm
April 9th - All Day



QUESTIONS FOR REFLECTION

Weekly Offering Actual Budget

General $49,311 $41,497

Missions $9,239 $6,635

YTD Offering Actual Budget

General $1,588,687 $1,628,565

Missions $203,758 $260,377

4
Ways

to Give

Cash or Cheque
In-person offering plates and offering boxes
e-Transfer
Send offering to giving@bramalea.org
Online
Visit bramalea.org for instructions

Automatic Withdrawal
Set up your recurring withdrawals today

Please include your full name and address for tax purposes.

Drifting into Pride and Rebellion
Genesis 10-11
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Attendance:
1,604

Need Wifi? 
Network: 

BBC_Guest 
Password:
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How do we avoid drifting into pride and rebellion
against God?

1. Remember God’s word. (v2)

2. Don’t let your good ideas and ambitions define you. (v3)

3. Examine your motives and fears. (v4)

4. Remember that God sees all. (v5)

5. The majority is not always right. (v6)

6. Remember that God will deal with the proud and

    rebellious. (7-9)

1. How do you think mankind is doing these days following 
   Genesis 1:28?

2. What fears are holding you back for you to serve God 
    effectively? 

3. Is there a majority that you’re listening to instead of God? 

⭐ JOB POSTING ⭐
BBC is looking for a Receptionist/Admin Assistant to be the welcoming
face of the church office and provide administrative support to pastoral

staff. If you are interested in applying for this role, please send cover letter
and resume to: Pastor John Boyachek  (jboyachek@bramalea.org)


